C Series
Tight Tolerance Capacitors
Type: C1005 [EIA CC0402]
C1608 [EIA CC0603]
Issue date: January 2011
TDK MLCC
US Catalog
Version A11

Temperature Characteristics:  C0G (0 ± 30 ppm/ºC)
C1608 [EIA CC0603]
Available Through Distribution Only*
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
C1005C0G1H220F C0G 50V 22 1% 0.50 ± 0.05
C1005C0G1H220G C0G 50V 22 2% 0.50 ± 0.05
C1005C0G1H470F C0G 50V 47 1% 0.50 ± 0.05
C1005C0G1H470G C0G 50V 47 2% 0.50 ± 0.05
C1005C0G1H101F C0G 50V 100 1% 0.50 ± 0.05
C1005C0G1H101G C0G 50V 100 2% 0.50 ± 0.05
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
C1608C0G1H220F C0G 50V 22 1%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H220G C0G 50V 22 2%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H470F C0G 50V 47 1%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H470G C0G 50V 47 2%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H101F C0G 50V 100 1%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H101G C0G 50V 100 2%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H221F C0G 50V 220 1%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H221G C0G 50V 220 2%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H471F C0G 50V 470 1%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H471G C0G 50V 470 2%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H102F C0G 50V 1,000 1%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G1H102G C0G 50V 1,000 2%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G2A101F C0G 100V 100 1%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G2A101G C0G 100V 100 2%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G2A102F C0G 100V 1,000 1%  0.80 ± 0.08
C1608C0G2A102G C0G 100V 1,000 2%  0.80 ± 0.08
US Catalog // C Series — Tight Tolerance Capacitors //  Version A11
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.  Please read the precautions before using the product.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor